1000
4028-2
60097
60185

1620

3054
324
6343-1

1825-1
1825-4

6865

NE

WA

902
MVSA

DPU
55-F

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price (MSRP)

2026 DX3 DYNAMAX

DXC32KD (Freightliner M2-106)
DXC34KD (Freightliner M2-106)
DXC37BD (Freightliner M2-106)
DXC37RB (Freightliner M2-106)
DXC37TS (Freightliner M2-106)

Aero Front Cap (No Bed)
Cab-Over Bed

Black Out Package

Chrome Appearance Package
Single Color Full Body Paint

15 cu ft 12V Compressor Fridge
Washer/Dryer (N/A 32KD - Prep Only)

All Electric Package: Includes 2-Burner Induction Cook Top,
Delete LP Tank (Replaced with Storage Compartment)

64" Theater Seats In Place of Sofa
79" Theater Seats In Place of Sofa (34KD Only)

Xplorer Package

State Seal Fee - Nebraska

State Seal Fee - Washington

Z240 Canadian Certification Fee
MVSA Seal (Required For Canada)

Dealer Pick Up (DPU)
Freight: F.O.B. Factory Gate

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. 4/15/25

$415,262
$431,447
$435,266
$448,701
$444,121

N/C
N/C
$11,640
$8,243
-$3,750

$743
$2,082
$443

$1,328
$1,328

$11,243

$30
$39
$384
$53

Dealer # Dealer Name

Dealer PO# Ship To Location

Order Date Retail Name

Comments

Platinum (Single Color Full Body Paint)

Admiral Blue (Standard Design)

Byron Blue (Standard Design)

Magnetic (Standard Design)

Xplorer (Dark) *Only with Xplorer Package

X | Xplorer (Light) *Only with Xplorer Package

Xplorer (Midnight) *Only with Xplorer Package
erior PDecor Optio

Desert

X |Milano

X |Driftwood Il

Mindful Gray

We will do everything we can to expedite retail sold, factory
orders. However, due to items outside of our control (chassis
and supplier lead times), we cannot guarantee delivery
dates.

Dates given are estimates only.

Net Amount $476,618
Total
(Excludes Destination) $476,618

Dealer Acknowledgement: | agree to accept this product order and
authorize Dynamax Corporation to invoice upon completion.

Dealer Signature/Date



	DX3 MSRP

