Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price (MSRP)

2026 DX3

DYNAMAX

		Base Pricing		Dealer #	Dealer Name
	DXC32KD	(Freightliner M2-106)	\$415,262		
	DXC34KD	(Freightliner M2-106)	\$431,447		
	DXC37BD	(Freightliner M2-106)	\$435,266	Dealer PO#	Ship To Location
	DXC37RB	(Freightliner M2-106)	\$448,701		
	X DXC37TS	(Freightliner M2-106)	\$444,121		
				Order Date	Retail Name
_	Exterior Options				Comments
1000	Aero Front	Cap (No Bed)	N/C		
4028-2	X Cab-Over E	Bed	N/C		
60097	Black Out F	Package	\$11,640		
60185	X Chrome Ap	pearance Package	\$8,243		
1620	Single Colo	or Full Body Paint	-\$3,750		
-		-			

Interior Options		Full Body Paint Options
3054 15 cu ft 12V Compressor Fridge	\$743	Platinum (Single Color Full Body Paint)
324 Washer/Dryer (N/A 32KD - Prep Only)	\$2,982	
6343-1 X All Electric Package: Includes 2-Burner Induction Cook Top,	\$443	Admiral Blue (Standard Design)
Delete LP Tank (Replaced with Storage Compartment)		Byron Blue (Standard Design)
1825-1 X 64" Theater Seats In Place of Sofa	\$1,328	Magnetic (Standard Design)
1825-4 79" Theater Seats In Place of Sofa (34KD Only)	\$1,328	
		Xplorer (Dark) *Only with Xplorer Package
		X Xplorer (Light) *Only with Xplorer Package
		Xplorer (Midnight) *Only with Xplorer Package
Other Options		Interior Décor Options
6865 X Xplorer Package	\$11,243	Desert
		X Milano

		Cabinetry Options		
X	Driftwood II			
	Mindful Gray			

Code/Freight Options		
State Seal Fee - Nebraska	\$30	
State Seal Fee - Washington	\$39	
Z240 Canadian Certification Fee \$384		
MVSA MVSA Seal (Required For Canada) \$5		
	State Seal Fee - Nebraska State Seal Fee - Washington Z240 Canadian Certification Fee	

DPUDealer Pick Up (DPU)55-FFreight: F.O.B. Factory Gate

We will do everything we can to expedite retail sold, factory orders. However, due to items outside of our control (chassis and supplier lead times), we cannot guarantee delivery dates.

Dates given are estimates only.

Net Amount	\$476,618
Total	
(Excludes Destination)	\$476,618

Dealer Acknowledgement: I agree to accept this product order and authorize Dynamax Corporation to invoice upon completion.